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Portable Blu-ray Writer 
Huge capacity, vivid color, full HD and even 3D contents.
Enjoy these all advantages of Blu-ray with SE-506AB.
In addition, This portable ODD is featuring luxury and anti-scratch surface.
SE-506AB will offer you great mobility and pleasure that you have not ever experienced.

- AV Connectivity
- Sleek Design / Anti-finger Print
- BD / DVD / CD Writer
- Blu-ray 3D Support
- USB Powered
- Windows 7 & Mac compatible
- Netbook booting support

Record your Memories
Slim Portable Blu-ray Writer SE-506AB
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  Media                            
  CD-ROM               
  CD-R                   
  CD-RW                                   

                              
  Read                        
  24 x                    
  24 x                       
  24 x                           

                                                    
  Write                                            
  -                                           
  24 x                                    
  24 x

Specification 3_Supported Media Speed

                                                                                                                    
  Description                                                                                                                     
  Linux, WinCE                                                                                              
  ideo, photo & music file playing function through a USB interface                                                 
  1.4 A or higher                                                                                         

                                                                                
  Item                                                                                                                       
  OS                                                                                             
  Device function                                                                                           
  USB port current                                                                                                                                         

The Samsung Slim Portable Blu-ray Writer was engineered for ultra-compatibility, 
including Windows Also good news for Mac users: the Samsung Slim Portable
Blu-ray Writer is not only completely compatible with Mac OS,
it has received Apple’s official approval.
So whether you prefer Mac or Windows for PC, you’re always in business.

                                                                                
  Drive Type                                                                                                    
  Interface                                                                                           
  Loading Type                                                                                           

  AVG. Access time                                        
                                                                
  Dimension( W x H x D )                                                       
  Buffer memory                                                                                             
  BURF Method                                                                                                                    
  Mass                                                                                                                                   
  Application S/W                                                                                                             

Specification 1_General Specification AV devices such as TV are available for multimedia files on your disc by connecting Samsung Portable ODD via USB cable. 
Just hold down eject button for 1.5 seconds with Tray open And the Drive goes into AV connectivity mode.  
It let’s you enjoy a variety of content including music, pictures and video From now, 
Samsung Portable ODD is not only for storage but also for mulimedia! 

Specification 2_System Requirements for the AV Connectivity

Supporting Major OS  
Mac and Windows 7 compatible 

AV Connectivity 
Samsung Exclusive Technology!

Enjoy your Blu-ray Titles on your PC  
Full HD, Vivid color  and Even 3D! 
Now, all yours.

Watch old DVDs in HD and 3D
By entering the world of 3D!

True 1080p Full HD technology is more than just entertainment, it’s an experience. And it’s the pinnacle of picture quality, engulfing
and entertaining you with spectacular detail-rich, eye-popping colors and super-sharp, ultra-realistic images that enhance anything and 
everything on your screen. With our Blu-ray drives, you’ll feel like you’re seeing your favorite movie for the very first time.

3D in Full HD is now a reality. With vivid new dimensions in picture depth and crystal-clear images that leap out of your screen,
you will be fully immersed in the movies. PowerDVD with support for Blu-ray 3D delivers this in an all new viewing experience.
Broad 3D support : PowerDVD delivers Blu-ray 3D to any compatible 3D displays and supports all 3D video file formate.
You can enjoy 3D from your DVD collection today.

- Transform 2D Movies into 3D
	 Convert regular DVD movies into a 3D experience with TrueTheater™ 3D. 

- BD&3D Advisor
	 CyberLink BD&3D Advisor will test that your PC is ready to play Blu-ray Disc and Blu-ray 3D content.

                                      
  Media                                 
  BD-ROM                      
  BD-R TL/QL              
  BD-R SL/DL                 
  BD-RE SL/DL           
  BD-RE TL                          

                              
  Read                         
  6 x                                     
  4 x                             
  6 x                                      
  6 x                                    
  4 x                       

                                               
  Write                                         
  -                                                      
  4 x                                          
  6 x         
  2 x                                                     
  2 x                                    

                                    
  Media                       
  DVD-ROM               
  DVD±R                 
  DVD±RW          
  DVD±R DL        
  DVD-RAM                   

                                
  Read                      
  8 x                   
  8 x                     
  8 x                   
  6 x                     
  5 x                       

                                                   
  Write                                       
  -                                                          
  8 x                               
  6 x                                     
  6 x                            
  5 x                               

Blu-ray 3D

3D support

AV Connectivity

                                                                     
  External                                                       
  USB 2.0                                                               
  Tray loading type                                                 

  BD-ROM : 200 ms                                          
  DVD-ROM / CD-ROM : 130 ms                            

  145 mm x 19.5 mm x 145 mm                           
  4 GB                                                                          
  Super Link                                                           
  332 g                                                                        
  CyberLink 3D                                              
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